
I.D.:	100195118

I109	Achiziţie	materiale	IT

Data
publicarii

18.07.24 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

15.479,90	RON	-	15.479,90	RON 	 	

Descriere: Conditii	refuzate:	Achiziţie	materiale	IT,	conform	anunţului	publicitare	ADV1435524	şi	ofertei:
-	alimentator	5V	2A	,	30	buc,	preţ	unitar	fără	TVA	20,00	lei;	-	acumulator	UPS	12V	9Ah	,	120
buc,	preţ	unitar	fără	TVA	51,00	lei;	-	Mufa	RJ45	set	100	buc,	20	set,	preţ	unitar	fără	TVA	9,00
lei;	-	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	LC-LC	1m	,	50	buc,	preţ	unitar	fără	TVA	11,30	lei;	-	Patch	cord
fibra	optica	LC-LC	2m	,	40	buc,	preţ	unitar	fără	TVA	12,10	lei;	-	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	LC-LC
3m	,	50	buc,	preţ	unitar	fără	TVA	13,70	lei;	-	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	LC-LC	5m,	60	buc,	preţ
unitar	fără	TVA	16,85	lei;	-Patch	cord	fibra	optica	SC-SC	1m,	20	buc,	preţ	unitar	fără	TVA
9,85	lei;	-	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	SC-SC	2m,	50	buc,	preţ	unitar	fără	TVA	11,45	lei;	-Patch
cord	fibra	optica	SC-SC	10m,	30	buc,	preţ	unitar	fără	TVA	26,18	lei;	-Pereche	SFP	sinlge
mode	WDM	A/B	TX/RX	RX/TX	10	km,	15	per,	preţ	unitar	fără	TVA	95,00	lei;	-	Pereche	SFP
sinlge	mode	WDM	A/B	TX/RX	RX/TX	20	km,	15	per,	preţ	unitar	fără	TVA	95,00	lei;	-	Rola	UTP
Cat	5e,	5	buc,	preţ	unitar	fără	TVA	286,00	lei


